
Light Bites
Olives, Sundried Tomatoes & Feta
Stuffed Bell Peppers (v) (gf)

Smoked Almonds (v) (n) (ve) (gf)

Balsamic Onions (v) (gf) (ve)

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Bagel

Skin on Fries (v) (gf) (ve)

Paninis
Chicken, Bacon, Brie & Red Onion
Marmalade

Roasted Red Pepper & Mozzarella
served with a beetroot humous (v)

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Red onion Marmalade (v)

Snacks
Yorkshire Crisps
Nobby's Nuts

 

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£7.50

£4.45

£1.00
£1.50

Hot Beverages
Pot of Tea
Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

£2.00
£2.60
£2.20
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80

Cakes
Lemon, Carrot, Chocolate, Bakewell
Slice, Millionaire’s Shortbread,
Battenberg

£3.20

£7.50 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

FOOD MENU

9" Pizza
Cheese, Tomato, Pesto & Fresh Basil 
(v) (n)

Parma Ham, Chorizo, Salami & Fresh
Rocket

Brie & Fig drizzled with honey and topped
with fresh rocket (v)

£9.45

£10.45

£10.45

All paninis served with rocket salad, crisps and coleslaw

Sharing Platters
Antipasti board

Cheese Board (v)

Seafood Platter

Grazing Board (n) (gf) (v)

Oven Baked Camembert (v)

Olive mix, salami, chorizo,

Parma Ham, Pastrami, selection

of cheese, chutney, bread

Selection of cheese served with

biscuits, chutney and olives

Salt & Pepper Squid chunks, 

Battered Chunky Cod Bites

Breaded Butterfly Prawns

Squid Rings

Tartare Sauce

£13.00

£13.00

£9.95

£9.00

£9.00

Olives, Smoked Almonds &

Balsamic Onions

Served with warm crusty bread

& chutney

(gf) gluten free (v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (n) contains nuts 
If you suffer from any allergies, please make us aware when ordering - we’re happy to provide further information on the 14 specified allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst every effort

is made to minimise cross-contamination, our dishes are freshly prepared in a kitchen that handles multiple allergens. We cannot, therefore, guarantee that any item on our menu is
allergen or gluten free.


