

## FOOD MENU

Light Bites		Paninis	
Olives, Sundried Tomatoes & Feta Stuffed Bell Peppers (v) (gf)	£4.50	Chicken, Bacon, Brie & Red Onion Marmalade	£7.50
Smoked Almonds (v) (n) (ve) (gf)	£3.50	Roasted Red Pepper & Mozzarella served with a beetroot humous (v)	£7.50
Balsamic Onions (v) (gf) (ve)	£3.50	Ham & Cheese	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£7.50	nam & Cheese	L7.50
Bagel		Cheese & Red onion Marmalade (v)	£7.00
Skin on Fries (v) (gf) (ve)	£4.45	All paninis served with rocket salad, crisps and coleslaw	
		9" Pizza	
Sharing Platters		Cheese, Tomato, Pesto & Fresh Basil	£9.45
Antipasti board	£13.00	(v)(n)	
Olive mix, salami, chorizo, Parma Ham, Pastrami, selection of cheese, chutney, bread		Parma Ham, Chorizo, Salami & Fresh Rocket	£10.45
Cheese Board (v)	£13.00		
Selection of cheese served with biscuits, chutney and olives		Brie & Fig drizzled with honey and topped with fresh rocket (v)	£10.45
Seafood Platter	£9.95	Snacks	
Salt & Pepper Squid chunks,			61.00
Battered Chunky Cod Bites Breaded Butterfly Prawns		Yorkshire Crisps	£1.00
Squid Rings Tartare Sauce		Nobby's Nuts	£1.50
Grazing Board (n) (gf) (v)	£9.00	Hot Beverages	
Olives, Smoked Almonds & Balsamic Onions		Pot of Tea	£2.00
Oven Baked Camembert (v) Served with warm crusty bread & chutney	£9.00	Americano	£2.60
		_	£2.20
		Espresso	
		Cappuccino Latte	£2.80
Cakes	£3.20		£2.80
Lemon, Carrot, Chocolate, Bakewe	H	Mocha	£3.00
Slice, Millionaire's Shortbread,		Flat White	£2.80
Battenberg		Hot Chocolate	£2.80